Armidale Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 22 February 2025

Competition : Men's Championships

Type: Gross For
Course : Total Entrants : null
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Blue
All Day 0.0 Male Blue
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 TIMOTHY MURRAY 2210100716 0.0 -7 -6.3 207
2 Stephen Teege 2210101777 0.0 -1 -0.7 226
3 Lang Toakley 2210102334 0.0 0 04 227
4 Gary Emery 2210100107 0.0 1 0.5 229 C/B
5 D J Button 2210178243 0.0 4 31 229
6 John Schuman 2210100122 0.0 4 3.9 231
7 MARK GILBERT 2210100715 0.0 6 5.8 233
8 Callum Butler 2210101629 0.0 2 1.7 236
9 Tony Marshall 2210101946 0.0 4 4.1 237
10 VERN TOAKLEY 2210102445 0.0 8 8.1 240
11 COLIN MACK 2210101082 0.0 6 6.1 246 C/B
12 Patrick Davis 2210100632 0.0 6 5.3 246 C/B
13 TREVOR CARSON 2210101051 0.0 7 6.7 246
14 Clarrie Moran 2210102688 0.0 9 8.9 249 C/B
15 Russell Stevens 2110802424 0.0 7 5.9 249
16 Ryan Dawson 2210100493 0.0 8 8.1 254 C/B
17 Christian Nexo 2210100171 0.0 8 7.6 254
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Ran
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24
25
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Name

IAN O CALLAGHAN
BRADLEY KRAMER
Lachlan Taylor
Desmond Burton
Barry Reynolds
Darcy Lawlor
ISAAC RICHES
Matthew Jackson
Clancy Lawlor

Mark Thomas
Wayne Stace

Anthony Williams

Grade Grade B

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Archie Piddington
SCOTT BRENNAN
Tim Moffatt

David Baylis

Gilles LETOURNEAU
Jake Inman
Christopher Troon
Julian Rote
LEONARD STREETING
Luke Rogers
ALLEN SMITH
Rodney Carr

IAN WYNNE
LINDSAY WITTIG
Craig Lawlor

Craig Ball

Grant Uphill

Ricky Porter
Andrew Inman

TOD LOCKERIDGE
Joshua Biddle

Sam Uphill
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Golflink

2210100966
2210102226
2210178145
2210100276
2210101204
2210178035
2210102245
2170708410
2210178034
2210101030
2210100331
2210101284

2210178226
2210102189
2210102550
2210101679
2210102537
2210178113
2210101532
2210100193
2210102010
2210177806
2210101387
2210100213
2210102271
2210100640
2210178044
2210101602
2210100958
2210101057
2210101267
2210102546
2210102300
2210101960

PCC
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Daily New GA

H/C
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H/C
9.0

7.7
7.1
6.8
6.7
6.0
1.6
7.3
8.5

9.4
12.0
11.0

9.3

9.6
10.7
13.2

9.4
12.0
10.8
11.8
13.2
13.3
13.2
10.6

9.2
13.7
10.8
13.0
13.6

9.2

9.7
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Score

255
258 C/B
258
259
260
265
151
170
172
77
82
89

244
251
252
253
256
261
262
263
265
268 C/B
268
271
272
275 C/B
275
277
278
281 C/B
281
298
162
168



Ran

23
24
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27
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29
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31
32
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34
35
36

Name

PHILIP SANDARS
Angus Archer
STEVE CREAGAN
Jarrod Butler

Luke Uphill

John Tooke

Eric Archer
Jonathan Watson
Michael Dennis
GARY ELKS

Mark Bullen

Colin WADLEIGH
WAYNE SMITH
JAMES SHEEDY

Graeme Filippe
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Golflink

2210102251
2210177813
2210100669
2210178236
2210102316
2210101340
2210100563
2210100438
2210100663
2210100305
2210102071
2210177882
2210100570
2210100433
2210102035

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
13 121
11 10.2
10 9.4
15 14.7
11 10.5
15 14.8
13 12.8
13
12
12
12 11.6
14
14
11 10.6
13
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177
179 C/B
179
182
184
188
189
87

88

91 C/B
91 C/B
91

95
104
NSE



